
Rank Admission No Name Gender Comm.
Agg  

Mark
Remarks

1 871119 KUNALAN S M MBC 382

2 863380 SHALINI S F BC 361

3 866997 ANEESHA B F BCM 357

4 878043 KALAISELVAN V M MBC 351

5 863685 Amuthan M M MBC 345

6 865842 SURESH V M MBC 344

7 876450 SUTHAN RAJ K M MBC 342

8 871989 ARUSAMY A M SC 337

9 860667 ABARNA E F MBC 332

10 865038 ASHA B F SC 332

11 870024 VIGNESHWARAN V M SC 331

12 866009 VEERAMUTHU K M SC 329

13 869323 sathiyatamilan M SC 329

14 862089 S SUBALAKSHMI F SC 324

15 861564 RAMYA V F SC 321

16 864377 AKASH S M SC 315

17 867964 GOWTHAMAN K M MBC 313

18 876620 DIVYA R F ST 309

19 862440 SAKTHIMALAR I F SC 308

20 865401 SANJAI R M SC 305

21 874217 MANIKANDAN S M SC 300

22 867744 MURUGANANTHAM K M MBC 299

23 875809 VISHAL K M MBC 297

24 861009 AJAY K M SC 296.97

25 867118 PRASATH S M SC 296

26 868207 suriya s M MBC 292

27 860646 T ABINAYA F SC 291

28 859754 NAVANEETHAN G M SC 284

29 871825 RANJANI R F SC 280

30 870912 K.sakthivel M SC 279

31 860921 KANIMOZHI S F MBC 277

32 864700 APARNA .U F MBC 276
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33 869496 NILAVAZHAHI S F SC 275

34 860335 VIGNESH S M SC 274

35 873790 DINAKARAN M SC 271

36 874307 ABISHEK D M SC 269

37 859896 DHANASU T M SC 262

38 864088 PUNITHA G F SC 261

39 868292 PARKAVI P F SC 258

40 873491 BHARATHI P M SC 256

41 866303 VISHAL S M SC 255

42 862784 KARTHIC M SC 249

43 860871 inthumathi F SC 244

44 874462 ATHIKESAVAN M M SCA 241

45 872725 Chandhuru S M SC 240

46 877479 PRAVEEN KUMAR B M BC 229

47 870509 GEETHA J F MBC 228

48 850139 Kopika p F SC 227

49 875584 RAJAKUMARI R F BC 226

50 878220 THENNARASU K M BC 226

51 861863 DHURGADEVI V F SC 222

52 868488 SATHIYARAJ G M BC 220

53 871831 KIRISHANTHAN B M SC 220

54 870538 MUNUSAMY.R M SC 218

55 871068 PRAVEENKUMAR D M SC 214

56 860309 DHARSINI S F SC 212

57 865747 NAVEEN P M SC 212

58 867921 PRITHIVIRAJ K M SC 212

59 864473 VISHVA S M BC 208

60 862353 Suganthi A M SC 205

61 875048 KAVASKAR B M BC 204

62 861512 SATHISH S M BC 203

63 875881 MANIMARAN M M MBC 202

64 864457 EZHUMALAI K M SC 201

65 861329 S SUBASH M SC 200

66 866467 KATHIRESAN M M SC 200

67 867378 GOUTHAM P M BC 198

68 866630 GAYATHRI R F SC 194

69 862100 ELAMPARITHI P M MBC 188



70 859132 SOLOSHIYA RANI B F BC 186

71 874924 Anbuselvan P M SC 186

72 859453 PRABHU P M SC 185

73 860336 THIRUMOORTHI D M SC 177

74 877728 MURUGAN J M BC 176

75 865574 BALAMURUGAN A M BC 158

76 863885 BALAMURUGAN R M BC 157

77 872356 KASIL T M SC 155



Rank Admission No Name Gender Comm.
Agg  

Mark
Remarks

1 868055 NITHYA M F MBC 376

2 861935 INDHUMATHI A F SC 357

3 863685 Amuthan M M MBC 345

4 865842 SURESH V M MBC 344

5 876450 SUTHAN RAJ K M MBC 342

6 859585 MANJAMUTHU S M BC 339

7 865038 ASHA B F SC 332

8 870024 VIGNESHWARAN V M SC 331

9 869323 sathiyatamilan M SC 329

10 873960 JOYALROSARIYO M BC 329

11 862089 S SUBALAKSHMI F SC 324

12 861564 RAMYA V F SC 321

13 864377 AKASH S M SC 315

14 867964 GOWTHAMAN K M MBC 313

15 876620 DIVYA R F ST 309

16 865401 SANJAI R M SC 305

17 874217 MANIKANDAN S M SC 300

18 867744 MURUGANANTHAM K M MBC 299

19 861728 KISHORE G M SC 298

20 862383 SAMEENA M F SC 298

21 868207 suriya s M MBC 292

22 860646 T ABINAYA F SC 291

23 870912 K.sakthivel M SC 279

24 866260 gayathri s F SC 276

25 869496 NILAVAZHAHI S F SC 275

26 860335 VIGNESH S M SC 274

27 864391 JOSE ISHIYA M F BC 274

28 873790 DINAKARAN M SC 271

29 874307 ABISHEK D M SC 269

30 872290 PUGAZHENTHI R M SC 267

31 859896 DHANASU T M SC 262

32 864088 PUNITHA G F SC 261
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33 860734 SANJAI A M SC 259

34 873491 BHARATHI P M SC 256

35 866303 VISHAL S M SC 255

36 862784 KARTHIC M SC 249

37 874462 ATHIKESAVAN M M SCA 241

38 874263 GANAPATHI R M MBC 237

39 879142 ABIRAMI K F SC 236

40 877973 SUBASHINI N F SC 235

41 877479 PRAVEEN KUMAR B M BC 229

42 870509 GEETHA J F MBC 228

43 875584 RAJAKUMARI R F BC 226

44 868488 SATHIYARAJ G M BC 220

45 871831 KIRISHANTHAN B M SC 220

46 870538 MUNUSAMY.R M SC 218

47 871068 PRAVEENKUMAR D M SC 214

48 860309 DHARSINI S F SC 212

49 867921 PRITHIVIRAJ K M SC 212

50 869271 SUDHARSAN S M MBC 211

51 862353 Suganthi A M SC 205

52 875048 KAVASKAR B M BC 204

53 861512 SATHISH S M BC 203

54 861329 S SUBASH M SC 200

55 866467 KATHIRESAN M M SC 200

56 867378 GOUTHAM P M BC 198

57 866630 GAYATHRI R F SC 194

58 859132 SOLOSHIYA RANI B F BC 186

59 874924 Anbuselvan P M SC 186

60 859453 PRABHU P M SC 185

61 871108 JAYALAKSHMI S F MBC 158

62 863885 BALAMURUGAN R M BC 157


